
Catalogo Finiture 2023
V I S I O N



  

Opaca
Cera Fine

Cera Grossa
Tessuto
Larice

Frassino
Paint

Pietra
Legno Opaco

Cemento
Selva

Magma
Cosmo

PS10
PS11
PS14
PS16
PS19
PS22
PS30
PS33
PS37
PS42
PS49
PS60
PS61

ELENCO FINITURE







PS10
OPACA



PS11
CERA FINE



PS14
CERA GROSSA



PS16
TESSUTO



PS19
LARICE



PS22
FRASSINO



PS30
PAINT



PS33
PIETRA



PS37
LEGNO OPACO



PS42
CEMENTO



PS49
SELVA



PS49
MAGMA



PS61
COSMO




